6636 Series
Temperature Stabilized Resistance Standards
New Series of High to Ultra High Value Resistance Standards
GUILDLINE INSTRUMENTS 6636 SERIES is a modular series of
Temperature Stabilized Resistance Standards that can be
rack mountable or simply set on a bench. The 6636 Series
provides a logical extension to the popular 6634A series of
Temperature Stabilized Resistance Standards.

132 mm 5.2 in 440 mm 17.4 in 503 mm 19.8 in 11 kg 24 lbs
Note: Add 10mm (0.4 in) to height for bench top feet
ORDERING INFORMATION Guildline IS DISTRIBUTED BY:
6636-6/100T Standard with 6 Decade Elements 1Gる to 100Tる
6636-6/10T Standard with 6 Decade Elements 100Mる to 10Tる
6636-6/1T Standard with 6 Decade Elements 10Mる to 1Tる
6636-5/100T Standard with 5 Decade Elements 10Gる to 100Tる
6636-5/10T Standard with 5 Decade Elements 1Gる to 10Tる
6636-5/1T Standard with 5 Decade Elements 100Mる to 1Tる
6636-5/100G Standard with 5 Decade Elements 10Mる to 100Gる
6636-5/10G Standard with 5 Decade Elements 10Mる to 10Gる
6636/SSRV Single element substitution of any decade value
6636/SPRV Single element substitution of any special value
/TM6636 Technical Manual (Included)
/ST-X Optional Internal Temperature Set point (Specify 35°C or 40°C) Guildline Instruments Limited
Note: Report of Calibration and Calibration Certificate Included 21 Gilroy Street, PO Box 99
/Lead-11 Low Thermal Lead Pair w/Gold Plated Banana Plugs, 1M length Smiths Falls, Ontario